
Winners List - Motor Cycle [ADC]

Sr.# Category Series Series Number Reserve Price (PKR) Highest Bid (PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor Cycle ADC 1100 500 1,500 ADC-34101****8687-1100 syed natiq Hassan

2 Motor Cycle ADC 1110 500 500 ADC-36402****5107-1110 SHEHZAD AHMAD

3 Motor Cycle ADC 1112 500 1,500 ADC-35202****1411-1112 Mustafa Hayat

4 Motor Cycle ADC 1122 500 1,000 ADC-35401****3253-1122 Muhammad Kabir

5 Motor Cycle ADC 1200 500 1,000 ADC-36601****1071-1200 USApparel & Textiles pvt Ltd

6 Motor Cycle ADC 1214 1,000 1,000 ADC-33202****8559-1214 Abdul basit

7 Motor Cycle ADC 1234 800 1,300 ADC-35202****4965-1234 Irfan Ahmad

8 Motor Cycle ADC 1300 500 500 ADC-35201****0073-1300 ghulam qadir

9 Motor Cycle ADC 1385 500 500 ADC-33105****8173-1385 M Waqas anwar

10 Motor Cycle ADC 1440 500 500 ADC-34602****9389-1440 furqan ahmed

11 Motor Cycle ADC 1472 800 800 ADC-36302****6487-1472 nazae

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



12 Motor Cycle ADC 1876 500 500 ADC-33100****5397-1876 ZAHOOR UI HAQ

13 Motor Cycle ADC 2020 500 1,500 ADC-33100****2423-2020 LIAQATALI

14 Motor Cycle ADC 2021 500 500 ADC-36302****8353-2021 zarnab zahid

15 Motor Cycle ADC 2200 500 500 ADC-34103****9851-2200 Muhammad Abubakar

16 Motor Cycle ADC 2525 500 500 ADC-36401****2783-2525 MUHAMMAD AKRAM

17 Motor Cycle ADC 3030 500 500 ADC-38403****3765-3030 Hafiz Mohammed nadeem

18 Motor Cycle ADC 3333 1,700 1,700 ADC-34601****4361-3333 Amin

19 Motor Cycle ADC 3335 500 500 ADC-42301****6077-3335 Atif Nasrullah

20 Motor Cycle ADC 4777 500 500 ADC-36401****9577-4777 AHMAD MUSTAFA

21 Motor Cycle ADC 5000 900 900 ADC-37301****4139-5000 Iftikhar Ahmed

22 Motor Cycle ADC 5050 500 2,000 ADC-35202****4647-5050 Saqib Zahid

23 Motor Cycle ADC 5055 500 500 ADC-36502****6029-5055 Imran Abdul Rehman

24 Motor Cycle ADC 5120 500 500 ADC-35401****5643-5120 Muhammad Ahmad

25 Motor Cycle ADC 5151 500 500 ADC-35301****0083-5151 nazir ahmd

26 Motor Cycle ADC 5275 500 500 ADC-35401****6347-5275 MUHAMMAD BILAL

27 Motor Cycle ADC 5555 500 6,000 ADC-35202****1891-5555 Malik Hassan Raza



28 Motor Cycle ADC 5700 500 500 ADC-35301****0083-5700 m rameez

29 Motor Cycle ADC 5911 500 500 ADC-37301****3061-5911 Hamza Ikhlaq

30 Motor Cycle ADC 6400 500 500 ADC-34101****1217-6400 Zain Fiaz

31 Motor Cycle ADC 6496 500 500 ADC-33100****1753-6496 Riaz ali

32 Motor Cycle ADC 6766 500 500 ADC-33201****2877-6766 Noman Saleem

33 Motor Cycle ADC 7172 500 500 ADC-35202****8043-7172 Muhammad Ahmed

34 Motor Cycle ADC 7234 500 500 ADC-35201****0015-7234 KAMRAN KHURSHEED

35 Motor Cycle ADC 7292 500 500 ADC-35402****2569-7292 faisal abbas

36 Motor Cycle ADC 7777 3,300 3,300 ADC-34601****4361-7777 Rana Adnan

37 Motor Cycle ADC 8000 500 500 ADC-35202****1411-8000 Usman Khan

38 Motor Cycle ADC 8090 500 500 ADC-34602****9389-8090 Muhammad junaid

39 Motor Cycle ADC 8828 500 500 ADC-36302****4403-8828 Malik Muhammad Ramzan

40 Motor Cycle ADC 8888 1,400 2,900 ADC-33100****1753-8888 Haroon Nisar

41 Motor Cycle ADC 9119 500 500 ADC-35101****6845-9119 TAHIR KHAN

42 Motor Cycle ADC 9292 500 500 ADC-33105****7497-9292 Rizwan Ghani

43 Motor Cycle ADC 9381 500 500 ADC-34602****9389-9381 ????? ????



44 Motor Cycle ADC 9909 500 500 ADC-35201****9929-9909 BABAR ABBAS

45 Motor Cycle ADC 9999 1,200 3,700 ADC-32203****1103-9999 Habib Ullah Sumra
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